
45
21

46
  1

1/
21

 Visit our website:
www.ymcacornor.org

For Information Contact Ryan 
Phone 951.432.4966
Email Serna@YmcaCorNor.org

Corona-Norco Family YMCA
Summer Day Camp 2022
At Y day camp, your kids will make new friends and 
have tons of fun as they explore new adventures 
each day.

FIND YOUR FUN. 
FIND YOUR Y. 



What it's all about 

Our Y camp is all about choices! Campers choose from a 
wide variety of activities that encourage them to make 
lots of new friends and create memories to last a 
lifetime. 

A typical day looks like this: 

7:30-9:00 AM 

9:00-1 2:00 PM 

Welcome 
Welcome to the new Corona-Norco Family YMCA Summer 
Day Camp 2022!  We are ready to provide a summer that our 
kids will remember year round.  We are excited to provide a 
true YMCA Summer Day Camp experience with arts and 
crafts, songs, skits, outdoor games, group activities, 
swimming, and field trips!  Camp is first come first serve for 
registration, and spots do fill up quickly.  We will provide 
our camp at three sites this year:

REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER DAY CAMP 
OPENS AT HEALTHY KIDS DAY APRIL 30TH

Benefits 

Camp is a great place for your child to ... 
• Meet new friends
• Learn a new skill
• Gain self confidence
• Develop leadership skills
• Have FUN!

Campers will enjoy arts and crafts, games, 
singing camp songs and much more. This 
program is an introduction to summer camp TK-2nd $199 
and gives kids the chance to sample a little 
bit of everything. 

Adventurers

Campers will enjor a variety of team building
activities that wil strengthen their social 3rd & $199 and leadership skills. Campers enjoy park Up 
days and swim days each week. 

If you have any questions, 
please contact Ryan Serna at 
serna@ymcacornor.org 
or 951.432.4966 

/fiNANCIAL 
ASSISTANCE
AVAILABLE! 

12:00-1 :00 PM 

1 :00-4:00 PM 

4:00-6:00pm 

Week 1 

Week 2 

Week 3 

Week 4 

Week 5 

Week 6 

Week 7 

Week 8 

Week 9 

Financial Assistance provided through our generous YMCA partners. 

Extended Day Care 

Gro
Big cfr roup 

Time, 
Games 

Skits, Songs, and

Lunch Time 

Outdoor Time, Big Outdoor 
Group Games 

Camper Choice/Extended Care 

6/6-6/10 

6/13-6/17 

6/20-6/24 

6/27-7/1 

7/5-7/8 

7/11-7/15 

7/18-7/22 

7/25-7/29 

8/1-8/5 

CORONA-NORCO FAMILY YMCA I 1331 River Road I Corona 92878 I 951.432.4966 I www.ymcaCorNor.org 

• The Corona-Norco Family YMCA (1331 River Road)
• Lincoln Elementary School (1041 Fullerton Ave)
• Harada Elementary School (12884 Oakdale St)

o One week only June 27-July 1


	Blank Page
	Summer Camp 2022.pdf
	Summer Camp 2022
	New Page
	Page 2


	Summer Camp 2022 (1).pdf
	Summer Camp 2022
	New Page
	Page 2


	Summer Camp 2022 (2).pdf
	Summer Camp 2022
	New Page
	Page 2





