

Welcome

Welcome to the new Corona-Norco Family YMCA Summer Day Camp 2022! We are ready to provide a summer that our kids will remember year round. We are excited to provide a true YMCA Summer Day Camp experience with arts and crafts, songs, skits, outdoor games, group activities, swimming, and field trips! Camp is first come first serve for registration, and spots do fill up quickly. We will provide our camp at three sites this year:

- The Corona-Norco Family YMCA (1331 River Road)
- Lincoln Elementary School (1041 Fullerton Ave)
- Harada Elementary School (12884 Oakdale St)
 - One week only June 27–July 1

REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER DAY CAMP OPENS AT HEALTHY KIDS DAY APRIL 30TH

Benefits

Camp is a great place for your child to...

- Meet new friends
- Learn a new skill
- Gain self confidence
- Develop leadership skills
- Have FUN!

Camp	Grade Entering	Rate
Explorers		
Campers will enjoy arts and crafts, games, singing camp songs and much more. This program is an introduction to summer camp and gives kids the chance to sample a little bit of everything.	TK-2nd	\$199
Adventurers		
Campers will enjoy a variety of team building activities that will strengthen their social and leadership skills. Campers enjoy park days and swim days each week.	3rd & Up	\$199

If you have any questions, please contact Ryan Serna at serna@ymcacornor.org or 951.432.4966



Financial Assistance provided through our generous YMCA partners.

What it's all about

Our Y camp is all about choices! Campers choose from a wide variety of activities that encourage them to make lots of new friends and create memories to last a lifetime.

A typical day looks like this:

7:30-9:00 AM	Extended Day Care
9:00-12:00 PM	Group Time, Skits, Songs, and Big Group Games
12:00-1:00 PM	Lunch Time
1:00-4:00 PM	Outdoor Time, Big Outdoor Group Games
4:00-6:00pm	Camper Choice/Extended Care

Week 1	6/6-6/10
Week 2	6/13-6/17
Week 3	6/20-6/24
Week 4	6/27-7/1
Week 5	7/5-7/8
Week 6	7/11-7/15
Week 7	7/18-7/22
Week 8	7/25-7/29
Week 9	8/1-8/5

